NCA Statistics - NCA National Statistics Report

2022

State: Texas

Total number of children served:

Gender of children:
Male

Female
Undisclosed

Age of children at first contact:
0-6 years

7-12 years

13-18 years

Undisclosed

Total number of alleged offenders:

Relationship of alleged offender to child:

Parent

Stepparent

Other Relative

Parent's boyfriend/girlfriend
Other known person
Unknown

Age of alleged offenders:

Under 13

Age 13 to 17

Age 18+

Alleged Offender Age Undisclosed

Types of abuse reported:
Sexual Abuse

Physical Abuse

Neglect

Witness to Violence
Drug Endangerment
Other

52,935

20,103
33,335
190

13,375
20,048
19,968
237

31,554

10,284
2,863
8,545
1,767
8,248
2,436

1,614
4,281
22,187
4,493

35,834
9,078
3,174
2,994
15
2,514
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State: Texas

Race or ethnicity of total children seen:

White 16,491

Black/African American 8,344

Hispanic/Latino 23,770

American Indian/Alaska Native 146

Asian/Pacific Islander 568

Other 2,938

Undisclosed 1,382

Number of the children receiving services:

Medical Exam/Treatment 7,195

Counseling Therapy 26,113

Referral to Counseling Therapy 9,372

Onsite Forensic Interviewing 38,073

Offsite Forensic Interviewing 846

Other Services Provided By CAC Children Adults Unknown Age Total
Case Management/Coordination 94,459 10,507 637 105,603
Prevention 170,071 116,345 2,846 289,262
Other Categories 68,409 26,572 7,938 102,919

4/13/2023 Confidential Property of the NCA Page 2 of 2

If you have received this information in error, please contact 202-548-0090



